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One (1) Continuing Professional Development (CPD) Hour to be awarded to the following attendees: 

 

Sizan Ava sizan.ava@primeeng.com 

Allen Biehl acbiehl@transystems.com 

Kirsten Bowen knbowen@mbakerintl.com 

Michael Burgess MBurgess@osborn-eng.com 

Sonya Burns sburns@haleyaldrich.com 

Gabrielle Capone gcapone@qcigroup.com 

Sophie Cavanaugh CavanaughS@r2oconsulting.com 

Ed Chrzanowski echrzanowski@qcigroup.com 

Natalie Conley natalie.conley@dot.ohio.gov 

Raymond Conley Raymond.Conley@dot.ohio.gov 

Josh Cribelar jcribelar@structurepoint.com 

Hailey DeGeorge hldegeorge@transystems.com 

Ryan Duffett ryan.duffett@wsp.com 

Todd Duncan ToddDuncan@HillIntl.com 

Anthony Ewers aewers@qcigroup.com 

Amy Fahd afahd@elrobinson.com 

maribeth Feke mfeke@gcrta.org 

Kelly Feke Kelly.feke@gcrta.org 

Ken Fertal ken.fertal@hdrinc.com 

Beth Fulton fulton@cvelimited.com 

Kendall Grimm grimmk@r2oconsulting.com 

Lauren Hedges lhedges@elrobinson.com 

Shelley Kiwala skiwala@osborn-eng.com 

Bogdan Kiyashchuk KiyashchukB@r2oconsulting.com 

David Lastovka DAVID.LASTOVKA@DOT.OHIO.GOV 

ALBERT LEONARD ALEONARD@GREATLAKESWAY.COM 

JEREMY LEVENSON JLEVENSON@GREATLAKESWAY.COM 

Nancy Lyon-Stadler Nancy.Lyon-Stadler@wsp.com 

Mike Malloy mmalloy@elrobinson.com 

Nicole McCall nmccall@camsys.com 



Julie Meyer Julie.Meyer@dot.ohio.gov 

Kristen Miller MillerK@r2oconsulting.com 

Kelsey Morton kmorton@structurepoint.com 

Fereshteh Noorbakhsh Fereshteh.Noorbakhsh@mbakerintl.com 

Lauren Ode lauren.ode@orcolan.com 

Matthew Ode mao@foundationsoft.com 

William O'Gorman wogorman@structurepoint.com 

Mark Pace mpace@qcigroup.com 

Cynthia Peck cpeck@structurepoint.com 

Jeff Ross jross@elrobinson.com 

Kellie Rotunno rotunnokc@r2oconsulting.com 

Erin Ryan eryan@dlz.com 

Valerie Shea vshea@hntb.com 

Matt Sotak Matthew.Sotak@wsp.com 

TIM TUSKAS TTUSKAS@GREATLAKESWAY.COM 

Anthony Urankar aurankar@msconsultants.com 

Debra White dewhite@mbakerintl.com 

Benjamen Zera bzera@orcolan.com 

Mason Ziol ziolm@r2oconsulting.com 

 


